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Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Cmaninyourfacell
BlitzEmAII

Krustys Reign of Balls
Cheezmkay
BBallDyn125x2
BeerBones BB
ManDak

BaltiMoore Ball Busters
Top Gun

1.2 Michigan Panthers BB
EB ROCKS

Rumble Ponies BB

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Krustys Reign of Balls
Cmaninyourfacell
BeerBones BB
BlitzEmAI

Top Gun

EB ROCKS

1.2 Michigan Panthers BB
BBallDyn125x2
Cheezmkay

BaltiMoore Ball Busters
Rumble Ponies BB
ManDak

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cmaninyourfacell
Krustys Reign of Balls
BBallDyn125x2
BlitzEmAII

Cheezmkay
BeerBones BB
ManDak

1.2 Michigan Panthers BB
EB ROCKS

BaltiMoore Ball Busters
Rumble Ponies BB
Top Gun

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BlitzEmAI

Cheezmkay

ManDak

Top Gun

1.2 Michigan Panthers BB
BBallDyn125x2
BeerBones BB
BaltiMoore Ball Busters
Krustys Reign of Balls
Cmaninyourfacell
Rumble Ponies BB

EB ROCKS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

177.20
176.00
171.65
161.80
150.05
148.85
135.60
133.40
131.95
122.00
110.85
108.00

183.30
174.55
165.65
165.30
145.20
137.40
136.15
131.40
130.60
123.40
110.95
102.75

182.65
165.35
162.55
153.45
150.35
138.95
135.80
135.00
134.35
133.40
120.05
107.85

-1.20

-5.55
-15.40
-27.15
-28.35
-41.60
-43.80
-45.25
-55.20
-66.35
-69.20

-8.75
-17.65
-18.00
-38.10
-45.90
-47.15
-51.90
-52.70
-59.90
-72.35
-80.55

-17.30
-20.10
-29.20
-32.30
-43.70
-46.85
-47.65
-48.30
-49.25
-62.60
-74.80
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Week 2 - NFL Week 2

BBallDyn125x2 162.85

BaltiMoore Ball Busters 160.35 -2.50
Cheezmkay 156.20 -6.65
Top Gun 155.15 -7.70
EB ROCKS 152.00 -10.85
Cmaninyourfacell 149.20  -13.65
Krustys Reign of Balls 14585  -17.00
1.2 Michigan Panthers BB 134.80  -28.05
ManDak 133.95 -28.90
Rumble Ponies BB 129.90 -32.95
BlitzEmAI 123.95 -38.90
BeerBones BB 108.60 -54.25

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Cheezmkay 164.10

BlitzEmAI 161.85 -2.25
Cmaninyourfacell 155.00 -9.10
BeerBones BB 153.40 -10.70
Krustys Reign of Balls 147.60  -16.50
ManDak 144.10 -20.00
BaltiMoore Ball Busters 136.40  -27.70
BBallDyn125x2 115.85 -48.25
Top Gun 112.35 -51.75
Rumble Ponies BB 111.70 -52.40
EB ROCKS 108.80 -55.30
1.2 Michigan Panthers BB 108.65  -55.45
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